CHANT SINCERE CO.,LTD.
5
PAGE NO.DOCUMENT NO.：CAMR-06011801
DATE：2006-01-18
WEB SITE：www.coxoc.com.tw
APPROVAL BY：BelleMEASURED BY：C. L. Liao
CHANT SINCERE CO.,LTD
TITLE ： CHIP ANTENNA MEASUREMENT AND

25 sec.
75 sec.
HOW TO ORDER
920 D07 E 15 XXX 0 1 3
    1      2    3   4    5
1. SERIES NO.
  920=Chip Antenna
2. TYPE:
  D07=2×5.2mm2 (Gain=2 dBi)
3. ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION MATERIAL:
E=RoHS
4. THICKNESS:
  15=1.5mm
5. CENTRE FREQUENCY:
  015 = < 2.4GHz
115 = 2.4 GHz
  215 = > 2.4GHz (Type 1)
  225 = > 2.4GHz (Type 2)
  235 = > 2.4GHz (Type3)
Change：
1. Change How to order of Centre Frequency
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F.-2, No.188, Datong Rd., Sec. 3
Sijhih City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-8647-1251
FAX：886-2-8647-1872, 886-2-8647-2962
Report By  : (填表人姓名)
Telephone : (聯絡電話)
Pb
(鉛)
Cd
(鎘)
Hg
(汞)
Cr+6
(六價鉻 )
PPBs
(多溴聯苯)
PBDEs
(溴聯苯醚)
1 Chip antenna 920D 50 Coxoc 8.3 ND ND ND ND ND CE/2006/44760 SGS Taiwan 2006/4/24 Pass
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
8.3 0 0 0 0 0 -
COXOC 2006/11/20
02-86471251
Approved By : (主管簽核)